G Monthly [Monthly [Monthly [Monthly |Monthly [Monthly [Monthly [Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly
ross Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate-
Monthly 10 Hrs. 11 Hrs. 12 Hrs. 13 Hrs. 14 Hrs. 15 Hrs. 16 Hrs. 17 Hrs. 18 Hrs. 19 Hrs. 20 Hrs. 21 Hrs. 22 Hrs. 23 Hrs. 24 Hrs.
Income AWeek JAWeek JAWeek JAWeek JAWeek |JAWeek JAWeek |JAWeek A Week A Week A Week A Week A Week A Week A Week
Up t0 $2,600]5132.00 [$145.00 ]$158.00 [$172.00 ]$185.00 [$196.00 ]$209.00 [$222.00 $234.00 $247.00 $258.00 $270.00 $283.00 $296.00 $310.00
Up to0 $3,200]$220.00 [$245.00 |[$268.00 [$289.00 [$312.00 [$322.00 [$343.00 [$365.00 $386.00 $407.00 $412.00 $433.00 $454.00 $474.00 $494.00
Up t0 $3,900]5268.00 [$294.00 |]$322.00 [$348.00 [$375.00 [$384.00 [$410.00 [$436.00 $462.00 $486.00 $490.00 $514.00 $538.00 $563.00 $588.00
Up to $4,600]$287.00 [$314.00 |]$344.00 [$372.00 [$400.00 [$410.00 [$439.00 [$465.00 $494.00 $520.00 $525.00 $550.00 $575.00 $596.00 $629.00
Up t0 $5,200]5318.00 [$345.00 |[$372.00 [$402.00 [$433.00 [$443.00 [$474.00 [$503.00 $534.00 $562.00 $566.00 $594.00 $620.00 $644.00 $679.00
Up to $5,900]$342.00 [$370.00 |]$406.00 [$438.00 [$472.00 [$482.00 [$517.00 [$548.00 $582.00 $612.00 $616.00 $648.00 $677.00 $702.00 $740.00
Up to $6,500]5480.00 [$499.00 |]$517.00 [$534.00 [$550.00 [$564.00 [$578.00 [$603.00 $640.00 $674.00 $678.00 $712.00 $744.00 $773.00 $815.00
G Monthly [Monthly [Monthly [Monthly [Monthly |Monthly [Monthly |Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly
ross Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate- Rate-
Monthly 25 Hrs. 26 Hrs. 27 Hrs. 28 Hrs. 29 Hrs. 30 Hrs. 31 Hrs. 32 Hrs. 33 Hrs. 34 Hrs. 35 Hrs. 36 Hrs. 37 Hrs. 38 Hrs. 39 Hrs.
Income AWeek JAWeek JAWeek JAWeek JAWeek |JAWeek JAWeek |JA Week A Week A Week A Week A Week A Week A Week A Week
Up to $2,600]$318.00 [$331.00 [$344.00 |$356.00 |$370.00 |$378.00 [$390.00 |$402.00 |$415.00 |$428.00 |$434.00 |$446.00 |$458.00 |$470.00 [$482.00
Up to $3,200]$503.00 [$523.00 [$544.00 |$564.00 [$583.00 |$589.00 [$610.00 |$629.00 $648.00 $668.00 $672.00 $691.00 $710.00 $730.00 $749.00
Up to $3,900]$595.00 [$620.00 ]$643.00 |$667.00 |$690.00 |$695.00 |$718.00 |$742.00 |$765.00 |$787.00 |$792.00 |$815.00 |$838.00 |$860.00 [$883.00
Up to $4,600]5$636.00 |$656.00 [$682.00 |$714.00 [$732.00 |$737.00 |$761.00 |$786.00 $810.00 $842.00 $847.00 $872.00 $898.00 $922.00 $936.00
Up to $5,200]$686.00 [$709.00 ]$736.00 |$770.00 |$790.00 |$796.00 [$822.00 ]$848.00 |$875.00 ]$910.00 [$914.00 [$936.00 ]$958.00 $979.00 |$1,002.00
Up to $5,900]$748.00 |$773.00 [$802.00 ]$840.00 [$862.00 ]$868.00 [$896.00 |$924.00 $953.00 $991.00 $997.00 $1,016.00 |$1,035.00 ]$1,054.00 [$1,066.00
Up to $6,500]5822.00 |$850.00 ]$882.00 |$924.00 ]5948.00 |$954.00 |$986.00 [S1,016.00 [$1,047.00 |$1,056.00 |$1,081.00 ]$1,108.00 ]$1,136.00 [S1,160.00 [S1,185.00
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